
Imported Items Monthly Summary of Awarded Items- DD2 Annex - l

No. Tender No. Supplier 
Date of 

Award 
PL Code Item Description Unit Qty. Currency 

Unit FOB 

Price 

Total FOB 

Price 
Freight

Clearing 

Handing & 

Delivery 

Charges in LKR

 Local Agent 

Commission in 

LKR 

1 DD2/P&D/ICB/2022/005/D

Hebei Heiniu Electric 

Power Fittings Co., Ltd, 

China.

17/02/2023 D1290

Connector Piercing for ABC 230/400V 

35-70/6-35sqmm – 1 Bolt Nos. 200,000 USD 0.775 155,000.00 3,000.00 1,400,000.00  Nil 

2 DD2/P&D/ICB/2022/018/D

Richardson Electrical 

Trading L.L.C., Dubai, 

UAE.

28/02/2023 K0708

Static Meter- kWh 10(100)A Direct 

Connected with remote reading facility 

without modem,   including 50 Nos. of 

meter end modems, 30 nos. of PC end 

modems, cables for local configuration 

and PC software

Nos. 4,000 USD 52.00 208,000.00 6,000.00 800,000.00              386,058.71 

Fuse Links Expulsion 33kV 3A 

K Type - UNF Thread 6,400

Fuse Links Expulsion 33kV 3A 

K Type -Metric Thread 6,400

Fuse Links Expulsion 33kV 5A 

K Type - UNF Thread 3,125

Fuse Links Expulsion 33kV 5A 

K Type -Metric Thread 3,125

Fuse Links Expulsion 33kV 6A 

K Type - UNF Thread 6,300

Fuse Links Expulsion 33kV 6A 

K Type -Metric Thread 6,300

Fuse Links Expulsion 33kV 8A 

K Type - UNF Thread 4,250

Fuse Links Expulsion 33kV 8A 

K Type -Metric Thread 4,250

Fuse Links Expulsion 33kV 10A 

K Type - UNF Thread 3,300

Fuse Links Expulsion 33kV 10A 

K Type -Metric Thread 3,300

Fuse Links Expulsion 33kV 12A 

K Type - UNF Thread 3,050

Fuse Links Expulsion 33kV 12A 

K Type -Metric Thread 3,050

Fuse Links Expulsion 33kV 15A 

K Type - UNF Thread 2,500

Fuse Links Expulsion 33kV 15A 

K Type - Metric Thread 2,500

1,000.00 510,000.00  Nil. 28/02/20233 Nos.

0.65

DD2/P&D/ICB/2022/022/D

Qingdao Evershining 

Import & Export Co. Ltd., 

China.

USD 45,315.50

R0931 0.64

R0935

0.55

0.55

0.56

0.56

0.57

R0915

R0920

R0921

R0925

R0930



Imported Items Monthly Summary of Awarded Items- DD2 Annex - l

No. Tender No. Supplier 
Date of 

Award 
PL Code Item Description Unit Qty. Currency 

Unit FOB 

Price 

Total FOB 

Price 
Freight

Clearing 

Handing & 

Delivery 

Charges in LKR

 Local Agent 

Commission in 

LKR 

Fuse Links Expulsion 33kV 20A 

K Type - UNF Thread 3,000

Fuse Links Expulsion 33kV 20A 

K Type - Metric Thread 3,000

Fuse Links Expulsion 33kV 25A 

K Type - UNF Thread 2,550

Fuse Links Expulsion 33kV 25A 

K Type - Metric Thread 2,550

Fuse Links Expulsion 33kV 75A 

K Type - UNF Thread 1,100

Fuse Links Expulsion 33kV 75A 

K Type - Metric Thread 1,100

S0207

Panel Transformer Control 

11kV,AIS,630A-CT Ratio 100~150/1A 1 8,901.00

S0212

Panel Ring Feeder 11kV,AIS,630A-CT 

Ratio 300~600/1A 7 8,708.00

S0217

Panel Radial Feeder 11kV,AIS,630A-

CT Ratio 300~600/1A 4 12,101.00

S0222

Panel Outgoing Feeder 

11kV,AIS,630A-CT Ratio 150~300/1A 6 8,974.00

S0227

Panel Bus Section 11kV,AIS,630A-CT 

Ratio 600/1A 3 9,078.00

199,339.00 6,000.00 2,460,000.00              367,282.01 

R0945 0.76

R0970 1.75

USD4 DD2/P&D/ICB/2022/028/D
EPE Switchgear (M) SDN. 

BHD, Malaysia.
28/02/2023 Nos.

R0940 0.73


